NR
60
33
40
38
41
47
34
31
45
32
26
59
46
48
42
62
55
61
29
49
27
37
54
56
53
44
28
52
58
36
35
51
39
25
43
50
30
57
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Punkte Pokal
Serie: 6

Mannschaft
Skatfreunde.de West |
ISPA Dormagen

SSC Millenium
Misselbuben Oldenburg
Liner Buben |

Duwel Hannover
Euroskat Winsen
Skatbuben Honnefeld |
Querfeldein Niederrhein
1. SSV Miinchen e. V.
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
1. SC Skat-Freunde Korle
Skatclub Burbach

Die Nordberliner |
Skatbuben Honnefeld Il
SCD Eschborne. V.

SC 79 Osterode |

SC 97 Osterode I
Scharfe Hand Sauerland
SSV Dimptener Hof

Herz Sieben Schwerte Il
Kiepenkerl Munster Il
Westrich Asse Baumholder
Strategie Buinde

Herz Sieben Schwerte |
Die Rauber aus der Pfalz
Borken/Oberaula |
Euroskater Berlin Il

ISPA Fauststadtbuben

1. SSC Geislingene. V. |
Kellerasse Rheinbrohl

1. SC Lokschuppen Treys

Skatclub Mittelrhein Koblenz

Skatfreunde Haan Gruiten
Borken/Oberaula Il
Victoria Wurgendorf

ESV Biichen

Skatfreunde Wirges I

Ergebnis
6115
6088
5441
4241
6506
5823
5345
4734
6041
5258
5256
5011
6599
5791
5757
5100
6534
5503
5462
5004
5873
5414
4743
3954
7937
5199
4702
3818
6228
5600
5137
4975
5909
5855
5531
6111
5719
5401

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
6:0
4:2
2:4



